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	Cohort V: 
	

	Buffalo CSD
	Amy Franco (Supervisor of CTE); AFranco@buffaloschools.org 

	Cheektowaga CSD
	Lori Smith (CTE Supervisor)
lmsmith@e1b.org


	Ellenville CSD
	William Donohue (PTECH Principal) wdonohue@ecs.k12.ny.us 


	Freeport Union Free SD
	Catalina Castillo (Director of Grants, Funded Programs and Student Achievement)
ccastillo@freeportschools.org 


	Niagara Falls CSD
	Valerie Rotella (Central Office TSA) VRotella@nfschools.net 


	Questar III BOCES
	Kim Sparkman (Principal of Innovative Programs)
kim.sparkman@questar.org









